
1 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 AWARDED BIDS-NOVEMBER 2017 

Tender no. Project Name Appointment 
Date 

Appointed 
Service 
Provider 

Amount 

FGTM/F13/16/17 
Provision of banking 

services 

27/11/2017 Standard Bank 

SA 

Rates Based 

FGTM/CS16/17/18 

Supply, delivery, 

registration and licencing 

of 2x 20.6 cubic meters 

refuse compactors and 1x 

chassis of 6x4 double 

axle 

30/11/2017 Simunye Fleet 

Management 

R4 044 507.42 

FGTM/CS18/17/18 
Supply and delivery of 

skip bins  

30/11/2017 Sekadime 

Construction 

R860 000.00 

FGTM/C24/17/18 

 

Supply and delivery of 

laptops and desktop 

computers for a period of 

3 years, as and when 

required 

30/11/2017 Melvin Margaret 

Enterprise 

Rates based 

FGTM/C25/17/18 

Proposal to develop and 

Implement information 

Technology Disaster 

Recovery Plan(DRP) 

Infrastructure Solution 

and Support for a period 

of 12 months 

10/11/2017 Mashcorp 2008 

Pty Ltd 

R1 321 887 

FGTM/C26/17/18 

Proposal on routine 

maintenance of 

Information 

Communication 

Technology(ICT) 

Infrastructure and 

Support provision to 

Fetakgomo-Greater 

Tubatse Municipality 

(Lim476) for a period of 

36 months 

10/11/2017 Mashcorp 2008 

Pty Ltd 

R6 792 120 

 
 

FETAKGOMO – GREATER TUBATSE 

LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 



2 
 

FGTM/F29/17/18 

Proposal to provide 

Insurance Brokering 

Services to Fetakgomo-

Greater Tubatse 

Municipality (LIM 476) 

for a period of 03 years, 

renewable annually 

22/11/2017 Omnirisk 

Solution (Pty) Ltd 

R895 000 p.a 

FGTM/TS32/17/18 

Maintenance of Traffic 

lights and streetlights 

within Fetakgomo-

Greater Tubatse 

Municipality, for a 

period of 2 years, as and 

when required( a panel of 

two contractors) 

14/12/2017 Colmab Electrical 

 

Rates Based 

FGTM/TS33/17/18 

Maintenance of 
Highmast lights within 
Fetakgomo-Greater 
Tubatse 
Municipality,for a 
period of 2 years, as 
and when required( a 
panel of two 
contractors) 30/11/2017 

1.Colmab 
Electrical  
2.Rastawoman 
JV Mamamiya 

Rates Based 

FGTM/TS36/17/18 

Appointment of a 
Professional Electrical 
Engineering Service 
Provider to conduct a 
comprehensive 
feasibility study to 
enable the Municipality 
to obtain own 
Electricity Distribution 
Licence 30/11/2017 

Bali Engineering 
Consultant 

R961 020.00 

  

  

  

 


